Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-038030

2021-038034

2021-038035

2021-038037

2021-038052

2021-038057

2021-038059

2021-038064

2021-038067

2021-038068

2021-038081

11/3/2021 0:12

11/3/2021 1:45

11/3/2021 5:05

11/3/2021 5:36

11/3/2021 8:24

11/3/2021 9:02

11/3/2021 9:03

11/3/2021 9:46

11/3/2021 10:10

11/3/2021 10:24

11/3/2021 11:56

GLACIER HWY // CCFR Station 3

PT LENA LOOP
RD

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 2

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

POSTAL Way

HOSPITAL Drive

3RD Street

JENNIFER Drive

TEAL Street

LAWSON CREEK

Road

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Police matter




2021-038097

2021-038104

2021-038108

2021-038110

2021-038111

2021-038114

2021-038123

2021-038127

11/3/2021 15:06

11/3/2021 16:28

11/3/2021 17:15

11/3/2021 18:02

11/3/2021 18:10

11/3/2021 19:09

11/3/2021 21:23

11/3/2021 23:00

VISTA Drive

GLACIER

Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

PT LENA LOOP

Road

THIRD Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



